RG-4380
4U Rugged 3x5.25" Bays EATX High Performance Rackmount Chassis
INTRODUCTION
The Rugged Series rackmount chassis are designed to withstand the toughest and compact environment and perform industrial applications that require spill proof with 22” in
depth. The RG-4380 is high performance rackmount chassis with a spill proof key-locked bezel, shock absorbing drive cage, and designed with 3x 5.25” bay, 1x 3.5” external
Bay, 7x 3.5” internal bay, and 1x 5.25” slim bay. The IPC Rugged series is the most versatile and tough rackmount chassis for critical application.
Spill-proof bezel with Lock
1.6mm SGCC heavy-duty cold-rolled steel
Anti-vibration drive cage design
Removable air filter
Front access USB 2.0 x2
Redundant power supply compatible
FEATURE
DRAWING
Optional Accessories Power Supply Options
Model# Description Model# Description
?
Color of Main Chassis
Front Connector
Dimensions (WxHxD) inches
Standard Drive Bays
SPECIFICATION
Model Number
Form Factor
Cooling Fan [Option]
Mainboard Size [Inch]
Indicators
RG-4380
13.5":
73.5" (Int):
35.25":
Power, HDD
Security
Air Filter
Material of Front Bezel
Material of Handles
Material of Main Chassis
Color of Front Bezel
2x USB 2.0
Key Lock
Bezel Filter
Black
19 x 7 x 21.7
4
Heavy-duty SECC 1.6mm Cold-rolled Steel
12 x 13 (EATX, ATX, microATX)
© iStarUSA Group 2012 All Rights Reserved.           Tel: 626-303-8885  Fax:626-301-0588  •  www.istarusa.com  •  727 Phillips Drive City of Industry CA 91748
© iStarUSA Group 2012 All Rights Reserved.           Tel: 626-303-8885  Fax:626-301-0588  •  www.istarusa.com  •  727 Phillips Drive City of Industry CA 91748
INTRODUCTION
FEATURE
RG-4380
DRAWING
TC-RAIL-20 20" Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
TC-RAIL-24 24" Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
TC-RAIL-26 26" Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
Optional Accessories Power Supply Options
Model# Description
IS-400R8P 400W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-500R8P 500W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-550R8P 550W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-700R3NP 700W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-800R3NP 800W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-1000R3NP 1000W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-950R3NPD8 950W 80 Plus PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-680PD8 Build-to-Order - 680W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power
Supply
IS-780PD8 Build-to-Order - 780W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power
Supply
IS-880PD8 Build-to-Order - 880W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power
Supply
Model# Description
Color of Main Chassis
Front Connector
Dimensions (WxHxD) inches
Standard Drive Bays
SPECIFICATION
Model Number
Form Factor
Cooling Fan [Option]
Mainboard Size [Inch]
Indicators
3.5":
3.5" (Int):
5.25":
Security
Air Filter
Material of Front Bezel
Material of Handles
Material of Main Chassis
Color of Front Bezel
19 x 7 x 21.7
© iStarUSA Group 2012 All Rights Reserved.           Tel: 626-303-8885  Fax:626-301-0588  •  www.istarusa.com  •  727 Phillips Drive City of Industry CA 91748
© iStarUSA Group 2012 All Rights Reserved.           Tel: 626-303-8885  Fax:626-301-0588  •  www.istarusa.com  •  727 Phillips Drive City of Industry CA 91748